附表6：

           市（州）建设工程质量监督人员基本情况汇总表

填报单位（盖章）
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	民族
	文化程度
	所学专业
	职称
	监督类别
	工作单位
	执业资格

持证情况

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


  说明：该表由市（州）建设主管部门考核后据实填写。
